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DDM Praha ¢
Hobby centrum ¢

Sponzori

Hazedla

mladsi Zaci

. Tomas Stanek

. Pavel Zajic

. Metodéj Sladek
. Tomas Motlik

. Pavel Pokorny

. Teodor Malatek
. Petr EISik

. Tereza Gerrstbergerova
. Mira Dusek

. FrantiSek Kout

. Sebestyan Pehal

. Martin Krejéi

. Stépan Novotny

. Karel Slezak

. Michaela Vankova
. Miroslav Mach

starsi Zaci

. Antonin Kasek

. Martin Sazeccek
. Jan Rech

. Jan Simbersky

. David Honenberger
. Lukas Gregor

. Krystov Ker

. Antonin TySer

. Vavtinec Pehal

. Roman Pisek

. Miroslav Dusek

DDM Praha 4-Hobby centrum 4, Bartdkova 1200/4

Prazska liga hazedel 2025

56. rocnik - Vysledky po 2. kole

Cernosice
Cernosice
Cernosice
Cernosice
Roudnice
Lmk Praha 4
Litoméfrice

Litoméfice
Litoméfrice
Roudnice
Cernosice
DDM stodulky
Lmk Praha 4
DDM stodulky
Mk Louny
DDM stodUlky

Cernogice
Roudnice
Cernogice
Roudnice
Litoméfrice
Cernogice
Roudnice
Cernosice
Cernogice
Roudnice
Litoméfice

Vysledky:
1.kolo 2.kolo

14-123 330 248
14-118 214 254
14-120 220 231
14-126 196 0
197 58

74-212 99 110
56 106

62 96

0 136

60 76

14-306 128 0
51 73

74-206 50 35
0 62

285-146 59 0
39 0

14-113 403 380
204-83 227 241
14-403 172 165
108 189

151 138

14-308 86 180
204-210 134 90
14-302 188 0
14-307 180 0
94 0

93 0

3.kolo

O OO0 000000 OO OO ooo

O OO0 OO OoOOoOooo

4 kolo

O OO0 000000 OO OO Oooo

O OO0 OO OO ooo

celkem

celkem
578
468
451
196
255
209
162

158
136
136
128
124
85
62
59
39

783
468
337
297
289
266
224
188
180

94

93
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seniofi

. Vrba Zdenék

. Husek Jiri

. Voldfich Martin
. Vaclav Blaha

. Martin Zemanek
. Tomas Benes

. PavelPokorny

. Patrik Batha

. Jakub Jirkovsky

veterani nad 50

. Robert Apeltauer
. Karel Caska

. Michak Sebek

. Vlach Otakar

. Zvolsky JiFi

. David Fantys

. Kalina Martin

. Ladislav Jindra

. Tomas Navratil

. Vaclav Janko

. Hakl Petr

. Radovan Knizek

. Cerny Ji¥i

. Ondiej Eremids

. Jiri Kasek

. Martin Smolik

. Radim Folwarczny

Jihlava

P8 Liben
Cesky Brod
P-8

Lmk CSA
Vansdorf
Roudnice
Lmk Praha4
Lmk Praha4d

Cernogice
Chotébot
Cernogice
Praha 4
P6 CSA
P6 CSA
Nymburk

LMK CSA

Lmk Praha 4
RCM

Horni Branna
Lmk Praha 4
P6 CSA

LMK CSA
Cernosice

Lmk Praha 4
LMK Chrastany

468 - 57
43-15
524 -09
43-25
416-53
44-101

74-164
74-56

14-103
198 - 15
14-108
74 - 82
416-37
416-14
99-99
416-54
74-66
77-777
69-71
74-
416-38
416-23
14-114
74-68

514
433
383
371
367
333
109

115

557
393
365
355
246
238
191

195

343
164
323
118

o O O o

553
408
311

109
166

553
384
364
283
231
232
261

170
351

168

153
267
266
260
130

O OO0 OO0 OoOoOo

OO O0OO0O0O0DO0O0CD0O0 OO0 oooo

O OO0 OO0 OoOoOo

OO 0O 0000000 OO0 oooo

1067
841
694
371
367
333
218
166
115

1110
777
729
638
477
470
452

365
351
343
332
323
271
267
266
260
130
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Vystielovadla

ml.zaci

. Jan Grabner

. Tomas Ciniburk

. Michaela Varikova
. Gabriela Vankova
. Viktorie Hvézdova
. Adam Loudil

. Pavel Zajic

. Stepan Novotny

. Eva Benesova

. Karel Slezak

. Teodor Malatek

. Patrik Libich

. Miroslav Mach

. Matyas Kubes

st.Zaci

. Anna Winzigova
. Karel Cizek

. Linda Haklova

. Sebastian Kubes
. Lukas Prochazka
. Antonin Chmel

. Michal Brodsky

. Viktor Ptacek

. Serhii Shadurskyi

seniofi

. Vlach Otakar

. Jiti Vanék

. Kalina Martin

. Tomas Ciniburk

. Martin Kubicek

. Vladimir Kubes ml.
. Vrba Zdenék

. Petr Cejnar

. Martin Hurda

. Karel Caska

. Jifi Zvolsky

. Jarda Brichta

. Dan Brichta

. Tomas Navratil

. Jivi Cerny

. David Fantys

. Roman Kalandra

. Vladimir Kubes nml.
. Ondrej Eremias

. Michak Sebek

. Martin Zemanek
. Vladimir Kubes st.
. Jaroslav Man

RC mk Neratovice
Rcmania

Mk Louny

Mk Louny

RC mk Neratovice
Roudnice n/L
Cernogice

Lmk Praha 4

Lmk Wansdorf
Lmk Praha 4

Lmk Praha 4
Litoméfice

DDM Stodulky
Sezimovo Usti

Lmk Praha 4
Stanice tech.Prg6
Stanice tech.Prg 6
Sezimovo Usti
Stanice tech.Prg 6
Stanice tech.Prg6
Lmk Praha 4

Lmk Praha 4
DDM HC4

Praha 4

MK Louny
Nymburk
Rcmania
Sezimovo Usti
Sezimovo Usti
Jihlava

Tynec n/S DDM St.

Lmk Praha4
Chotébot

Imk CSA

GAC Benesov
GAC Benesov
Lmk Praha4d
Imk CSA

P6 CSA

Lmk Praha4
Sezimovo Usti
LMK CSA
Cernosice
Lmk CSA
Sezimovo Usti
LMK Strakonice

211-11
285-146
285-147

14-118
74-206

74-086
74-212

74-247

74-310
74-263

74 -82
285-058
99-99
211-1
222-44

468 - 57
422-8
74-

198 - 15
416-37

74-66
416-38
416 - 14

416-23
14-108
416-53

242-31

234
214
98

84

131
128
109
126

72
16

287
276
278
259
261
260
166
145

67

300
298
298
298
281
288
269

272
267
257
271
205
205
213
170
193

25

o

285

266

281
256
203
212
195
171
168

144
127
104
72
53

300
300
277
293
290
249
166

14

29

300
300
300
298
300
283
300

264
267
275
257
284
269
197
226
203
300
300
300
288

267

O OO O0OO0O0O0 OO OO0 OoOoOo

O OO OO0 O0OOoOOoOOo

O OO 0000000000000 OO O o ooo

O OO O0OO0O0O0 OO OO0 OoOoOo

O OO OO0 O0OOoOOoOOo

O OO 0000000000000 OO O o ooo

281
490
417
310
195
171
252

275
255
213
198
53
72
16

587
576
555
552
551
509
332
159

96

600
598
598
596
581
571
569

536
534
532
528
489
474
410
396
396
325
300
300
288
285
267
266



24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Robert Apltauer
Petr Valtera
Radim Folwarczny
Tomas Vydra
Roman Odstrcil
Nermut Martin
Lubomir Loudil
Ladislav Jindra

Jiti Husek

Martin Voldfich

Cernosice

Lmk Kladno
LMK Chrastany
Roudnice n/L
Imk CSA

P6 CSA
Roudnice n/L
Lmk CSA

Liben

Cesky Brod

14-103
215-21

204-48

416-54
43-15
524 -09

259

246
232

54

263

255
255

150
111
41
72

O OO 0O OO0 O OoOOo

O OO 0O OO0 O OoOOo

263
259
255
255
246
232
150
111

95

72
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. Linda Haklova

. Simona Peskova

. Lukas Prochdzka

. Antoni Chmel

. Michaela Varikova
. Karel Cizek

. Marek Odstr¢il

. Filip Sixta

. Viktor Ptacek

. Gabriela Vankova
. Jan Abraham

. Kldra Odstrcilova

. Theodor Malatek
. Matyas Blazek

. Martin Kysel

. Michal Brodsky

. Sebastian Kubes

. Kubik Vorechovsky
. Alena Chmelova

. Miroslav Mach

. Frantisek Kout

. Eda David

. Jakub Svoboda

. Petr Vandélik

. Miroslav Dusek

. Ondrej Svoboda

. David Hohenberger

Interni / Internal

LMK CSA

MK Praha 4
DDM Praha 6
Stanice Technik{
LMK Louny
Stanice Technik{
LMK CSA

LMK Praha 4
Hobby Centrum
LMK Louny
DDM Stodlky
LMK CSA

DDM Stodlky
LMK Roudnice
DDM Stodlky
LMK Praha 4
Sezimovo Usti
Stanice Technik(
Stanice Technik
DDM Stodlky

Stanice Technik
DDM Praha 6

LMK Roudice
LMK Praha 4

416 - 46

285 - 146

74 - 181

285 - 147

204 - 113

74 - 310

417 -211

418 -111

291
233
176
246

82
238
117
137
118

77

75

105

204

97

82

O O O oo

48

255
256
257
242
152
211
197

144

134
133

56
130
126
100

o o

92
82
152
137
125

119

258
251
240
178
270

165

129
138
95
143
62
111

125
206

187

75

o O

122

230

144
218
37
104
167
99
72

132

~N
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Interni / Internal



Interni / Internal



Interni / Internal



Interni / Internal



804
740
673
666
640
486
479

448
355
306
276
269
241
231
225
206
204
187
168
167
164
152
137
125
122
119

48

Interni / Internal



Interni / Internal



Interni / Internal



Interni / Internal



Interni / Internal



